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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kipruto Rotich         M2029          1/0    5:12     1:08:01
2     Stephen Ariga          M3039          1/0    5:13     1:08:21
3     Geoffre Kiprotich      M2029          2/0    5:16     1:08:48
4     Jordan Kinley          M2029          3/0    5:16     1:08:55
5     Jerry Faulkner         M2029          4/0    5:18     1:09:16
6     Jason McCullough       M3039          2/0    5:22     1:10:12
7     Kory Cool              M2029          5/0    5:39     1:13:51
8     Hillary Kogo           M2029          6/0    5:51     1:16:33
9     Ryan Arthur            M2029          7/0    5:53     1:16:53
10    Dustin Miller          M2029          8/0    6:07     1:20:07
11    Melissa Todd           F3039          1/0    6:13     1:21:24
12    Katie Hauser           F2029          1/0    6:25     1:24:04
13    Meagan Nedlo           F2029          2/0    6:28     1:24:42
14    Jamie Vest             F2029          3/0    6:41     1:27:30
15    Debbie Arzola          F3039          2/0    6:43     1:27:56
16    Brett Walker           M2029          9/0    6:55     1:30:27
17    Joe Detwiler           M2029         10/0    6:58     1:31:12
18    Marcus Walton          M2029         11/0    7:00     1:31:30
19    Dean Casady            M5059          1/0    7:02     1:32:02
20    Ashley Siler           F2029          4/0    7:04     1:32:34
21    Ken Riley              M3039          3/0    7:08     1:33:19
22    Erin Parrish           F2029          5/0    7:10     1:33:42
23    Kari Fritchie          F2029          6/0    7:13     1:34:27
24    Derek Chambers         M2029         12/0    7:14     1:34:38
25    Nathan Sicher          M2029         13/0    7:17     1:35:20
26    Antonio Luna           M0119          1/0    7:22     1:36:24
27    Kyler Littlefield      M0119          2/0    7:22     1:36:30
28    Robyn Bourlon          F2029          7/0    7:23     1:36:40
29    Sara Major             F2029          8/0    7:33     1:38:47
30    Ken Giefer             M5059          2/0    7:35     1:39:21
31    Jeremy McMullen        M3039          4/0    7:37     1:39:41
32    Mark Plucinski         M5059          3/0    7:38     1:39:48
33    Kyle Murdock           M3039          5/0    7:38     1:39:56
34    Mark Valentine         M3039          6/0    7:39     1:40:03
35    Zach Adams             M3039          7/0    7:41     1:40:37
36    Rodney Janisch         M2029         14/0    7:42     1:40:47
37    Lacie Sparlin          F0119          1/0    7:44     1:41:11
38    Alan Good              M0119          3/0    7:44     1:41:11
39    Ben Holliday           M0119          4/0    7:47     1:41:53
40    Kisa Clark             F0119          2/0    7:48     1:42:09
41    Mike Hollis            M5059          4/0    7:50     1:42:25
42    Raul Ceron             M5059          5/0    7:50     1:42:31
43    Tom Walters            M2029         15/0    7:53     1:43:15
44    Justin Bourlon         M2029         16/0    7:54     1:43:23
45    Nick Prewett           M3039          8/0    7:58     1:44:19
46    Jacob Cauble           M2029         17/0    8:00     1:44:45
47    Drew Riddles           M2029         18/0    8:01     1:44:59
48    Nick Tuggle            M0119          5/0    8:03     1:45:20
49    Ryan Slight            M3039          9/0    8:04     1:45:39
50    Erin Goff              F3039          3/0    8:06     1:46:05
51    Chris Stauffer         M3039         10/0    8:07     1:46:08
52    Mark Fanning           M4049          1/0    8:08     1:46:23
53    David Storey           M2029         19/0    8:11     1:47:04
54    Mathis Halley          M2029         20/0    8:12     1:47:25
55    Kathy Wrensch          F3039          4/0    8:14     1:47:50
56    Dustin Miller          M3039         11/0    8:17     1:48:19
57    Gary Smith             M60            1/0    8:18     1:48:38
58    Shaun Steele           M3039         12/0    8:21     1:49:13
59    Robert Balaban         M2029         21/0    8:21     1:49:16
60    Shon Dodson            M3039         13/0    8:24     1:49:59
61    Joshua Rodenbaugh      M2029         22/0    8:24     1:49:59
62    John Rank              M2029         23/0    8:29     1:50:59
63    Tony Maynard           M3039         14/0    8:29     1:51:07
64    John Messick           M60            2/0    8:30     1:51:14
65    Amy Kesner             F3039          5/0    8:32     1:51:46
66    Lauren Shoup           F2029          9/0    8:34     1:52:08
67    David Kosin            M4049          2/0    8:35     1:52:22
68    Chris Revoir           M5059          6/0    8:38     1:53:06
69    Kevin Holt             M4049          3/0    8:39     1:53:19
70    Brandon Fry            M2029         24/0    8:42     1:53:50
71    Gregory Wilke          M3039         15/0    8:44     1:54:15
72    Erin Karnes            F2029         10/0    8:46     1:54:41
73    Stephen Aleman         M5059          7/0    8:46     1:54:42
74    Caleb Cole             M2029         25/0    8:47     1:54:52
75    Justin Sullivan        M3039         16/0    8:47     1:54:55
76    Karen Plucinski        F4049          1/0    8:47     1:55:04
77    Nate Karnes            M3039         17/0    8:48     1:55:12
78    Tyrel Weston           M2029         26/0    8:49     1:55:19
79    Sheila Martinsen       F4049          2/0    8:50     1:55:37
80    Lee Harwell            M4049          4/0    8:51     1:55:51
81    Jeremy Goebel          M3039         18/0    8:51     1:55:55
82    Gary Wheat             M60            3/0    8:52     1:56:01
83    Rob Featherston        M4049          5/0    8:53     1:56:14
84    Joseph Newman          M0119          6/0    8:55     1:56:38
85    Kelly Blotter          M4049          6/0    8:55     1:56:40
86    Ronda Lawson           F3039          6/0    8:56     1:56:52
87    Mark Martinsen         M4049          7/0    8:58     1:57:22
88    Scott Martinsen        M4049          8/0    8:58     1:57:22
89    Jason Rose             M3039         19/0    8:59     1:57:31
90    Catharine Pawlus       F2029         11/0    9:01     1:58:02
91    Theresa Dohm           F2029         12/0    9:02     1:58:12
92    Steven Benfield        M2029         27/0    9:03     1:58:25
93    Nancy Leonard          F3039          7/0    9:03     1:58:27
94    Sylvia Lightfoot       F3039          8/0    9:05     1:58:48
95    Michael Clower         M2029         28/0    9:06     1:59:03
96    Dan Scott              M5059          8/0    9:09     1:59:40
97    Jenna Janisch          F2029         13/0    9:09     1:59:48
98    Andy Thielman          M4049          9/0    9:09     1:59:51
99    Chanti Downey          F3039          9/0    9:10     1:59:55
100   Brooke Roberts-Higgin  F3039         10/0    9:10     1:59:55
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101   Bill Runshek           M4049         10/0    9:10     1:59:57
102   David Lyman            M3039         20/0    9:10     2:00:01
103   Brett James            M4049         11/0    9:11     2:00:09
104   Travis Keller          M3039         21/0    9:13     2:00:39
105   Philip Leicester       M4049         12/0    9:17     2:01:29
106   Raymond Berry          M2029         29/0    9:17     2:01:37
107   Steve Noland           M5059          9/0    9:18     2:01:42
108   William Askew          M5059         10/0    9:19     2:02:01
109   Katherine Troglia      F0119          3/0    9:21     2:02:19
110   Cheryl Shores          F5059          1/0    9:22     2:02:34
111   Jennifer Rickman       F2029         14/0    9:22     2:02:40
112   Rodney Gray            M4049         13/0    9:24     2:02:56
113   Josh Doak              M2029         30/0    9:26     2:03:25
114   Josh Taylor            M2029         31/0    9:26     2:03:26
115   Joshua Fox             M0119          7/0    9:28     2:03:52
116   Jamie Rigdon           F4049          3/0    9:29     2:04:02
117   William Aldridge       M3039         22/0    9:29     2:04:09
118   Margaret Gates         F60            1/0    9:29     2:04:10
119   Brian Wilson           M4049         14/0    9:30     2:04:23
120   Gayle Baxter           F4049          4/0    9:32     2:04:42
121   Chris Ogle             M4049         15/0    9:32     2:04:42
122   Megan Ritchie          F2029         15/0    9:32     2:04:52
123   Brent Barnett          M4049         16/0    9:33     2:04:55
124   Charles Bertalot       M60            4/0    9:33     2:05:05
125   Brenda Jagels          F3039         11/0    9:35     2:05:28
126   Patrick Ramsey         M2029         32/0    9:36     2:05:37
127   Matt Patrick           M2029         33/0    9:36     2:05:38
128   Kerry Webster          F3039         12/0    9:36     2:05:45
129   Russell Schoeller      M60            5/0    9:37     2:05:48
130   Danny King             M3039         23/0    9:37     2:05:55
131   David Camp             M2029         34/0    9:38     2:06:03
132   Monica Siklosi         F3039         13/0    9:39     2:06:16
133   Will Pruitt            M3039         24/0    9:39     2:06:25
134   Curtis Schmidt         M4049         17/0    9:40     2:06:26
135   Adrianne Headley       F3039         14/0    9:40     2:06:37
136   Stacy King             F3039         15/0    9:41     2:06:40
137   Josiah Cloud           M0119          8/0    9:45     2:07:35
138   Alisa Kirk             F3039         16/0    9:46     2:07:56
139   Michelle Wade          F4049          5/0    9:47     2:08:09
140   Jennifer Johnson       F3039         17/0    9:48     2:08:11
141   Bart Yasso             M5059         11/0    9:48     2:08:20
142   Kallie Astle           F2029         16/0    9:51     2:08:57
143   Garrick Stumpff        M4049         18/0    9:56     2:09:57
144   Jeremy Eis             M3039         25/0    9:56     2:10:07
145   Jeff Green             M3039         26/0    9:58     2:10:28
146   Davy Insell            M3039         27/0    9:58     2:10:34
147   Brian Ward             M3039         28/0    9:59     2:10:42
148   William Norton         M3039         29/0   10:01     2:11:07
149   Jeff Borum             M3039         30/0   10:03     2:11:32
150   Nancy Simon            F4049          6/0   10:03     2:11:38
151   Chris Williams         M2029         35/0   10:03     2:11:38
152   Rachel Baker           F3039         18/0   10:06     2:12:08
153   Eric Epperson          M2029         36/0   10:08     2:12:33
154   Christian Loeschel     M2029         37/0   10:08     2:12:37
155   Stephanie Harden       F3039         19/0   10:10     2:13:03
156   John Lovesee           M3039         31/0   10:11     2:13:16
157   Jennifer McKeough      F3039         20/0   10:11     2:13:21
158   Alex Reiter            M4049         19/0   10:12     2:13:25
159   Brandie Hoagland       F3039         21/0   10:12     2:13:29
160   Kerry Riley            M3039         32/0   10:12     2:13:36
161   Cortney Carlson        F2029         17/0   10:13     2:13:38
162   Jamie Reed             F2029         18/0   10:15     2:14:15
163   Brian Fleming          M4049         20/0   10:15     2:14:16
164   Grant Grunewald        M3039         33/0   10:18     2:14:48
165   Alice Lyman            F3039         22/0   10:19     2:14:57
166   Steve Marquardt        M3039         34/0   10:19     2:15:07
167   Lindsay Maize          F2029         19/0   10:20     2:15:11
168   Mel Eakins             M3039         35/0   10:22     2:15:44
169   David Burnett          M3039         36/0   10:22     2:15:45
170   Laura Eakins           F3039         23/0   10:22     2:15:45
171   Lisa Blair             F4049          7/0   10:27     2:16:44
172   Tiffany Haynes         F2029         20/0   10:27     2:16:54
173   John Cooper            M2029         38/0   10:28     2:17:01
174   Dana Asher             M5059         12/0   10:30     2:17:22
175   Lana Forkner           F3039         24/0   10:31     2:17:42
176   Michael Gregory        M4049         21/0   10:33     2:18:01
177   Robert Carlson         M2029         39/0   10:33     2:18:06
178   Rhonda Troglia         F3039         25/0   10:34     2:18:19
179   David Clemons          M4049         22/0   10:34     2:18:21
180   Bobby Groom            M4049         23/0   10:34     2:18:22
181   Jill Reavis-Aleman     F5059          2/0   10:37     2:19:02
182   Michelle Adkins        F2029         21/0   10:38     2:19:07
183   Jennifer Mitchell      F3039         26/0   10:38     2:19:11
184   Bruce Stanberry        M5059         13/0   10:40     2:19:40
185   Jim Smotherman         M4049         24/0   10:47     2:21:15
186   Myra Weaver            F5059          3/0   10:52     2:22:11
187   Greg Kingery           M0119          9/0   10:52     2:22:16
188   Daryl Swanwick         M60            6/0   10:55     2:22:53
189   Carla Sands            F3039         27/0   10:55     2:22:54
190   Mark Lee               M3039         37/0   10:56     2:23:04
191   Sarah Getti Burks      F2029         22/0   10:59     2:23:42
192   Christopher Maize      M3039         38/0   11:03     2:24:44
193   Bridget Stahler        F3039         28/0   11:04     2:24:56
194   Ryan Watts             M2029         40/0   11:06     2:25:15
195   Vicki Carnahan         F5059          4/0   11:08     2:25:47
196   Marisa Goff            F3039         29/0   11:09     2:25:55
197   Rick Wilton            M60            7/0   11:11     2:26:24
198   Brandice Brewer        F3039         30/0   11:12     2:26:36
199   Ashley Hallmark        F2029         23/0   11:12     2:26:36
200   Mendi Westhoven        F3039         31/0   11:13     2:26:50
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201   Debbie Knight-Oexman   F4049          8/0   11:13     2:26:53
202   Dennis Dechant         M4049         25/0   11:14     2:27:02
203   Jennifer Dirnberger    F3039         32/0   11:14     2:27:09
204   Sheila Grunewald       F3039         33/0   11:14     2:27:10
205   Linda Revoir           F4049          9/0   11:15     2:27:12
206   Amy Ford               F2029         24/0   11:20     2:28:26
207   Paxton Williams        M3039         39/0   11:22     2:28:54
208   Theresa Johnson        F4049         10/0   11:24     2:29:15
209   Steve Wideman          M5059         14/0   11:31     2:30:43
210   Jan Wideman            F5059          5/0   11:31     2:30:43
211   Nathan Wideman         M2029         41/0   11:31     2:30:43
212   Karen Marquardt        F3039         34/0   11:35     2:31:36
213   Loria Harrington       F2029         25/0   11:37     2:32:07
214   Joseph Newman          M4049         26/0   11:40     2:32:47
215   Courtney Gorden        F2029         26/0   11:41     2:32:52
216   Jared Gorden           M2029         42/0   11:41     2:32:52
217   Heather Owens          F3039         35/0   11:43     2:33:30
218   Mark Storey            M5059         15/0   11:47     2:34:18
219   Debra Bainbridge       F3039         36/0   11:49     2:34:37
220   Kari Calkins           F4049         11/0   11:49     2:34:37
221   Aditya Jaiswal         M3039         40/0   11:54     2:35:43
222   Beth Bass              F4049         12/0   12:00     2:37:05
223   Priscilla Needham      F2029         27/0   12:10     2:39:23
224   Karl Harborth          M3039         41/0   12:15     2:40:23
225   Sondra Harborth        F3039         37/0   12:15     2:40:23
226   Emma Doner             F0119          4/0   12:16     2:40:42
227   Cheri Laney            F5059          6/0   12:21     2:41:41
228   Don Laney              M60            8/0   12:21     2:41:41
229   Amy Ward               F3039         38/0   12:31     2:43:58
230   Debra Anthony          F4049         13/0   12:32     2:44:04
231   Timothy Metcalf        M3039         42/0   12:37     2:45:12
232   Kelli Clinton          F3039         39/0   12:46     2:47:13
233   Kim McCall             F3039         40/0   12:46     2:47:13
234   Marla Tournear         F4049         14/0   12:47     2:47:20
235   Missy Curtis           F4049         15/0   12:47     2:47:27
236   Cindy Pfeiffer         F5059          7/0   12:47     2:47:27
237   Shelly Dreyer          F3039         41/0   12:47     2:47:28
238   Kelly Meares           M5059         16/0   12:52     2:48:30
239   Bryan Meares           M3039         43/0   12:52     2:48:30
240   Randy Svoboda          M5059         17/0   12:55     2:49:11
241   Bruce Holliday         M4049         27/0   12:56     2:49:26
242   Stella Caruthers       F5059          8/0   12:57     2:49:28
243   Virgil Carr            M60            9/0   13:03     2:50:49
244   Amber Pinter           F4049         16/0   13:17     2:53:58
245   Cal Adkins             M2029         43/0   13:24     2:55:20
246   Gary Ellis             M3039         44/0   13:27     2:56:04
247   Bob Pool               M4049         28/0   13:27     2:56:04
248   Leslie Gilmore         F4049         17/0   13:28     2:56:23
249   Denise Wilkerson-Kosi  F4049         18/0   13:43     2:59:29
250   Michelle Powell        F3039         42/0   13:55     3:02:08
251   Juliane Seibert        F4049         19/0   14:02     3:03:39
252   Tamara Lebak           F3039         43/0   14:09     3:05:12
253   Emery Hutson           M5059         18/0   14:12     3:05:51
254   Lisa King              F4049         20/0   14:13     3:06:14
255   Alice Girton           F3039         44/0   14:42     3:12:34
256   Jo Jurgens             F5059          9/0   15:13     3:19:10
257   Tammy Sconce           F4049         21/0   15:13     3:19:11
258   Robin Eaton            F4049         22/0   16:05     3:30:40
259   Mika Sargent           F3039         45/0   16:11     3:31:53
260   Chuck Sargent          M3039         45/0   16:11     3:31:53
261   Amanda Powell          F2029         28/0   16:57     3:42:02
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